

GPSR Label for : Complete set - pump, beer tap system STREAM 50K with air pump beer case, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler, up to 55 liters/h - BLACK EDITION

Product Name: Complete set - pump, beer tap system STREAM 50K with air pump beer case, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler, up to 55 liters/h
Product ID: 6750
Variation Number: NEW-6101
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:

Size: complete set, up to 55 liters/h
Material: not specified, possibly metal and plastic
Intended Use: Beer bowling facility for events, parties or garden parties
Safety Information & Warnings: Ensure that the pump system is properly mounted and pressure-resistant. When used always pay attention to the user manual.
Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place and protect against direct sunlight.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(NL) Productspecificaties:

Maat: complete set, tot 55 liter/h
Materiaal: niet gespecificeerd, eventueel metaal en kunststof
Beoogd gebruik: Bier bowling faciliteit voor evenementen, feestjes of tuinfeesten
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Zorg ervoor dat het pompsysteem goed gemonteerd en drukbestendig is. Bij gebruik altijd aandacht besteden aan de gebruikershandleiding.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een koele, droge plaats en beschermen tegen direct zonlicht.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:

Velikost: kompletní sada, až 55 litrů/h
Materiál: není specifikováno, případně kov a plast
Předpokládané použití: Zařízení na bowling po akce, večírky nebo zahradní večírky
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Ujistěte se, že systém čerpadla je správně namontován a odolný vůči tlaku. Při použití vždy buďte opatrní a nezapomínejte na bezpečnostní manuál.
Pokyny k uskladnění: Uchovávejte na chladném, suchém místě a chráňte před přímým slunečním světlem.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(RO) Specificații produs:

Mărime: set complet, până la 55 litri/h
Material: nespecificat, eventual din metal și plastic
Utilizare intenționată: Facilitate de bowling bere pentru evenimente petreceri sau petreceri în grădina
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Asigurați-vă că sistemul pompei este montat corect și rezistent la presiune. Când este utilizat, acordați întotdeauna atenție manualului de utilizare.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc răcoros, uscat și protejat - în interior sau în exterior, la soare.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:

Größe: komplett Set, bis zu 55 Liter/h
Material: nicht angegeben, möglicherweise Metall und Kunststoff
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfanlage für Veranstaltungen, Partys oder Gartenfeiern
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Sicherstellen, dass die Zapfanlage ordnungsgemäß montiert und druckfest ist. Bei der Verwendung immer auf die Bedienungsanleitung achten.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort lagern und vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung schützen.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:

Koko: Kokonaismäärä, enintään 55 litraa/h
Materiaali: ei määritelty, mahdollisesti metalli ja muovi
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen kumartaminen tilaisuuksia, juhlia tai putarha juhlia
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Varmista, että pumppujärjestelmä on oikein asennettu ja paineenkestävä. Käytettäessä kiinnitä aina huomiota käyttäjän käsikirjaan.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä viileässä, kuivassa paikassa ja suojaa suoralta auringonvalolta.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:

Velikost: komplet, do 55 litrov/h
Material: ni določeno, po možnosti kovina in plastika
Predvidena uporaba: Kegličje za pivo za prireditve, zabave ali vrtno zabavo
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Prepričajte se, da je sistem črpalke pravilno nameščen in odporen na pritisk. Kadar se uporablja, bodite vedno pozorni na navodila za uporabo.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na hladnem, suhem mestu in zaščitite pred neposredno sončno svetlobo.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:

Velicina: kompletan set, do 55 litara/h
Material: nije navedeno, moguće metal i plastika
Predviđena uporaba: uređaj za točenje piva za događaje, zabave ili vrtno proslavu
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Osigurati da je uređaj za točenje piva pravilno montiran i otporan na pritisak. Prilikom korištenja uvijek se pridržavajte uputa za uporabu.
Upute za skladištenje: Skladitišiti na hladnom, suhom mjestu i zaštititi od izravne sunčeve svjetlosti.
Skladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:

Taille: ensemble complet, jusqu'à 55 litres/h
Matériau: non spécifié, éventuellement en métal et en plastique
Utilisation prévue: Service de bowling pour les événements, fêtes ou fêtes de jardin
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: S'assurer que le système de pompe est correctement monté et résistant à la pression. Lorsqu'il est utilisé, faites toujours attention au manuel de l'utilisateur.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec et protéger contre le soleil direct.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(SV) Produktspecifikationer:

Storlek: komplett uppsättning, upp till 55 liter/h
Material: inte specificerat, eventuellt metall och plast
Avsedd användning: Öl bowling anläggning för evenemang, fester eller trädgård parter
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Se till att pumpsystemet är korrekt monterat och tryckresistent. När det används alltid vara uppmärksam på användarhandboken.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en sval, torr plats och skydda mot direkt solljus.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:

Veľkosť: kompletná sada, až 55 litrov/h
Materiál: nie je špecifikované, prípadne kovové a plastové
Učenené použitie: Pivné bowlingové zariadenia pre akcie, večierky alebo záhradné večierky
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Uistite sa, že systém čerpadla je správne namontovaný a odolný voči tlaku. Pri použití vždy venujte pozornosť užívateľskej príručke.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávať v chladnom, suchom mieste a chrániť pred priamym slnečným žiarením.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:

Lydis: visiškai įrengtas, iki 55 litrų / h
Medžiaga: nenurodyta, galbūt metalo ir plastiko
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus bokalių įrangą renginiams, vakarėliams arba sodo vakarėliams
Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Įsitikinkite, kad pompos sistema tinkamai sumontuota ir atspari slėgiui. Visada atkreipkite dėmesį į naudojimo instrukciją.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti, kad preparatas būtų apsaugotas nuo tiesioginio saulės spinduliu.
Atitikimas: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:

Tamaño: completo, hasta 55 litros/h
Material: no especificado, posiblemente metal y plástico
Uso previsto: Beer bowling facility for events, parties or garden parties
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Asegúrese de que el sistema de bomba está correctamente montado y resistente a la presión. Cuando se utiliza siempre preste atención al manual del usuario.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar fresco y seco y proteja contra la luz solar directa.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(DA) Produktspecifikationer:

Størrelse: Komplet sæt, op til 55 liter/h
Materiale: ikke angivet, muligvis metal og plast
Påtaent anvendelse: Øl bowlinganlæg til events, fester eller havefester
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Sørg for, at pumpesystemet er ordentligt monteret og trykbestandigt. Når det bruges altid skal være opmærksom på brugermanualen.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevar på et køligt, tørt sted og beskyt mod direkte sollys.
Førvaringsinstruktioner: Forvar i et køligt, tørt sted og beskyt mod direkte sollys.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produktsikkerhedsforordning.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:

Méret: teljes készlet, legfeljebb 55 liter / h
Anyag: nem meghatározott, esetleg fém és műanyag
Tervezett felhasználás: Sör bowling létesítmény rendezvények, pártok vagy kerti pártok számára
Biztonsági információk és figyelemztetések: Győződjön meg arról, hogy a szivattyúrendszer megfelelően szerelt és nyomásálló. Amikor mindig figyelni kell a felhasználói kézikönyvre.
Tárolási utasítások: Tárgy hűvös, száraz helyen és védje a közvetlen napfényt.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendeleteknek.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:

Izmērs: pilna iekārta, līdz 55 litriem/h
Materiāls: nav norādīts, iespējams, metāla un plastmasas
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus bowlinga iekārta pasākumiem, svērbām vai dārza svērbām
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Pārbaudiet, ka sūkņa sistēma ir pareizi uzstādīta un spiedienizturīga. Lietojot vienmēr pievērsiet uzmanību lietotāja rokasgrāmatai.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt vēsā, sausā vietā un sargāt no tiešas saules gaismas.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:

Dimensione: set completo, fino a 55 litri/h
Materiale: non specificata, forse metallo e plastica
Uso previsto: Birra da bowling per eventi, feste o giardini
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Assicurare che il sistema di pompa sia adeguatamente montato e resistente alla pressione. Quando viene usato, prestare sempre attenzione al manuale dell'utente.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto e proteggere dalla luce del sole.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(NB) Produktspeifikasjoner:

Størrelse: komplett sett, opp til 55 liter/t
Materiale: ikke spesifisert, muligens metall og plast
Forventet bruk: Øl bowling anlegg for arrangementer, fester eller hage fester
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Sørg for at pumpesystemet er riktig monteret og trykkestendig. Når den brukes alltid være oppmerksom på brukermanualen.
Lagringinstruksjoner: Oppbevar på et kjølig, tørt sted og beskyttes mot direkte sollys.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:

Μέγεθος: σύνολο, έως 55 λίτρα/ώρα
Υλικό: μη προσδιορισμένο, ενδεχομένως μεταλλικό και πλαστικό
Υποδηλωμένη χρήση: Ώλε βωουλινγκ εγκατάσταση για εκδηλώσεις, πάρτι ή πάρτι κήπου
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Βεβαιωθείτε ότι το σύστημα αντλίας είναι σωστά τοποθετημένο και ανθεκτικό στην πίεση. Όταν το χρησιμοποιείτε πάντα δώστε προσοχή στο εγχειρίδιο χρήσης.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε δροσερό, ξηρό μέρος και προστατεύεται από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:

Suurus: täielik komplekt, kuni 55 liitrit/h
Materjal: määratlemata, võimalik, et ka metall ja plast
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õlle keegliskeskus sündmusteks, pidudeks või aiapidudeks
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Veenduge, et pumbasüsteem on korralikult paigaldatud ja survekindel. Kasutusel pöörake alati tähelepanu kasutusjuhendile.
Säilitamisjuhendid: Hoida jahedas, kuivas kohas ja kaitses otseste päikesevalguse eest.
Nõuete vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutussäätusele.

(PT) Especificações do produto:

Tamanho: conjunto completo, até 55 litros/h
Material: não especificado, possivelmente metal e plástico
Uso pretendido: Instalação de bolche de cerveja para eventos, festas ou festas de jardim
Informações de segurança e avisos: Certifique-se de que o sistema de bomba é montado corretamente e resistente à pressão. Quando usado sempre preste atenção ao manual do usuário.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar fresco, seco e proteja contra a luz solar direta.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:

Rozmiar: Kompletny zestaw, do 55 litrów / h
Materiał: nieokreślone, możliwe metalowe i plastikowe
Zamierzone użycie: Piwnia do kregli na imprezy, imprezy lub imprezy ogrodowe
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Upewnij się, że system pompy jest prawidłowo zamontowany i odporny na ciśnienie. W przypadku użycia należy zawsze zwrócić uwagę na instrukcję obsługi.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym miejscu i chronić przed bezpośrednim światłem słonecznym.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:

Размер: пълен комплект, до 55 литра/ч
Материал: Непосочени, вероятно метали и пластмасови
Предназначена употреба: Бира бовлинг: съоръжение за събития, партита или градински партита
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Уверете се, че компонентите са правилно монтирани и устойчиви на налягане. Когато се използва, винаги обърнете внимание на ръководството за употреба.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на хладно, сухо място и да се предпазва от пряка слънчева светлина.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:

Súraí: sonraí ar bun go hiomlán, suas go dtí 55 litraí/h
Abhar: nach bhfuil sonraíoch, b'fhéidir maitiál agus plastaíoch
Úsáid Beartaithe: Ionad Bowling Beer le haghaidh imeachtaí, páirtithe nó páirtithe gairdín
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: A chinntiú go bhfuil an córas caidéal suite i gceart agus brú-resistant. Nuair a úsáidtear i gcoinéal aird a thabhairt ar an lámhleabhar úsáideora.
Treochra Stórála: Stóráil in áit fionnuar, tirim agus a chosaint i gcoinne solas díreach.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgí an AE.

7

119061

087448

